STATVAR LINE - VED905 V5L
SYNCHRONOUS MOTOR EXCITER
Catalog VED905 V5L 01.6 - Build 95 (Eng) July 2025
STATVAR EXCITERS
S
First Excitation Systems Manufactured in Brazil (1978).
Leader in Excitation Systems Installed in Brazil (+2100).
First Control Box Systems Manufactured in Brazil.

VED905 V5L
17
ORDER CODE
• Excitation System for Synchronous Motors: VED905 V5L/xxxA/yyyV/m/n/p/r/zzz
• xxx is the rated current of the power module.
• yyy is the ceiling voltage for the machine field.
• m is the power control mode: T=thyristors or I=IGBT
• n is the protocol inclusion option: N=No, D=Devinenet, C=Cscan
• p is the add Ethernet server option: N=No, E=Yes
• r is the option to include a memory card for operation in 'Fail Safe Mode': 0=No, F= Yes
• zzz is the voltage of the cooling fans (127Vac or 220Vac).
• Interconnection Cable: DB25-V5L
• Replacement controller only: VED905 V5LC
• Replacement power module only: VED905 V5LP/xxxA/yyyV/m/n/zzzVca/
Complete System Example: VED905 XL5/25A/200V/I/N/N/E/0/220VCA
It would be a system with VED905 V5L controller + 25A Power Module and 200V field voltage, with
IGBT control, without Devicenet or Cscan, without Ethernet, with memory card for 'Fail Safe'
operation and with 220 VAC fans .
OTHER EXCITATION LINE ITEMS AVAILABLE:
• STATVAR:Complete panel for low voltage synchronous motor excitation control.
• POWERAMP: Complete Starting and Excitation System for Medium Voltage Synchronous Motors.
• PLC605: PLC with Touch Screen to control excitation systems.
• VSA605A - Shunt Amplifier (60 mV/5V isolated).
• VP1020E - Panel with Multiturn Potentiometer and digital scale.
• VR8020 - Start Supervision Relay.
• VR9045 - Field Application Relay.
• VR9030A - Earth Fault Relay.
• VR9031A - Field Overvoltage Relay.
• VR9032A - Field Overcurrent Relay.
• VR9035A - Synchronism Loss Relay (“Step Out”).
• VR9034A - Field Loss Relay.
• M1 - M1 type Synchronism Module for internal use in Synchronous Motors.
• M2 - Synchronism module type M2 for internal use in Synchronous Motors.
• M3 - Synchronism Module type M3, Microprocessed, for internal use in Synchronous Motors.
• Crowbar symmetrical: from 50 to 1000 Amps.